DF04
DECORATIVE PENDANT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: June 29, 2025
of  2Page 1

Last update: June 29, 2025
of  2Page 2
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: DF04-5W-1-120-3000-N-OR
SER IES WA T T A GE SIZ E VOLT A GE C C T C R I D IM M IN G F ELT  C OLOR
DF04 5 W 1: 260 x 260 x 75 (10.2″x 10.2″x 2.9″) 120: 120 VAC 2700 90 T: TRIAC C: COFFEE
2: 395 x 305 x 75 (15.5″x 12″x 2.9″) 3000 V: 0-10V OL: OLIVE
4000 N: NONE DG: DARK GREY
B: BLACK
G: GREY
OR: ORANGE
N: NAVY BLUE